98

2011 98
, Lee Insoo, —
46/4, 2011 21-42
The influence of parental marital commitment on
Utsunomiya,H. the identity formation of Japanese university

students

Social Behavior Social
Social Behavior and and Behavior and

Personality: An Personality: An Personality:

International . An
International .
Journal International
Journal
Journal

Nguyen Thi
Hoang Yen




28 2011 8-26
750 2011 50-57
693 2011 42-49
944 2012 97-102




169 2012 22-27
2011
2011 210
2011 135
230
2011
178-199
147
2011

129-140




2011 8

2011.3

75

75

Attitudes toward marriage and parents’ marital

Utsunomiya,H. quality: the role of intimacy with the romantic

partner

International Association for
Relationship Research Mini-Conference,

Tucson,
U.S.A.

International
Association for
Relationship
Research
Mini-Conference,

spectrum

disorders

Research on needs of children with autism

their  family:

Comparison among Japan, China and Vietnam

Asia Pacific Autism Conference 2011

Asia Pacific
Autism
Conference 2011




49

49

®

23

23

4)

23

23




